
WILSON CITY LITTLE LEAGUE\WILSON PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

2020 ROOKIE LEAGUE SCHEDULE AGES 3-4 

   TEAM    COACH   PHONE 
1. Farm Bureau   Ryan Fluet   919-916-0532 

2. B&S Tire   Brandon Barbrey  252-646-6658 

3. EB Sports    Eric Barnes   252-289-2874 

4. Stone Creek Masonry Gabriel Routolo  252-292-9174 

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR RAIN OUT INFO PLEASE CONTACT THE ATHELTIC OFFICE AT 399-2267. 
 

Day Date Start Visitor Home Venue 

Tue 10/13/2020 5:30 PM Stone Creek Masonry B&S Wholesale Tire Gillette T-Ball 

Thu 10/15/2020 5:30 PM E.B. Sports Farm Bureau Gillette T-Ball 

Fri 10/16/2020 5:30 PM E.B. Sports Stone Creek Masonry Gillette T-Ball 

Tue 10/20/2020 5:30 PM Farm Bureau B&S Wholesale Tire Gillette T-Ball 

Thu 10/22/2020 5:30 PM Stone Creek Masonry Farm Bureau Gillette T-Ball 

Fri 10/23/2020 5:30 PM B&S Wholesale Tire E.B. Sports Gillette T-Ball 

Tue 10/27/2020 5:30 PM B&S Wholesale Tire Stone Creek Masonry Gillette T-Ball 

Thu 10/29/2020 5:30 PM Farm Bureau E.B. Sports Gillette T-Ball 

Fri 10/30/2020 5:30 PM Farm Bureau Stone Creek Masonry Gillette T-Ball 

Tue 11/3/2020 5:30 PM E.B. Sports B&S Wholesale Tire Gillette T-Ball 

Wed 11/4/2020 5:30 PM B&S Wholesale Tire Farm Bureau Gillette Field #3 

Wed 11/4/2020 6:30 PM Stone Creek Masonry E.B. Sports Gillette Field #3 

 

LEAGUE SHIRTS/HATS ARE SPONSORED BY: 

 

                  

 
 

 
    

 @WilsonRecDept & @WilsonCityLL 

  LIKE US ON FACEBOOK: City of Wilson Parks & Recreation and Wilson City Little League 

  


